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10 2.050 m

@ =1 VU AN N -

H

Jonas Fernvik
Patrik Staffas
Jonas Bostrdm
Martin Karlsson
Ronnie Boman

Bo Wiik

Fredrik Stralin
Tommy Pers
Fredrik Croonsa
Jonas Gustafsson

11 - 12 2,700 m

O @1 VWD AW D =

H

Orjan Winther
Daniel Westberg
Thomas Wiik

Henrik Hrlandsson

Jonas Berg
Jonas Dahlgren
Hans Eliasson
Fredrik Aslund
Johan Asplund
Mats Ohrberg
Fredrik St4l
JO6rgen Fernvik
Kent Nilsson
Jan Eriksson
Marten Malmberg
Mats Ekman
Mikael Thorsell
Mats Andersson

Mattias Berggvist

13 — 14 5.350 m

—
OO @~ U WD

Y
N

Hans Persson
Anders Soderman
Hans Andersson
Lars Andersson
Per Forsherg
Mikael Westberg
Lars Dahlimn:
M&rten Rockner
Stefan Lofgren
Niklas Johansson
Hékan Westling
Jukka Maararien
Bjorn Tilander
Mats Persson
Ulf Bergsten
Peter Martinsson
Lars Winther

0K Kare

Sviardsjo IF
Grycksbo IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
Grycksbo IF
Svardsja IF
Grycksbo IF

QK K&re

Sviardsjo IF

OK K&re

OK K&re

OK Kére

Svardsjo IF
Svirdsjo IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
Svidrdsjo IF
Svdrdsjoc IF
Karlsbyhedens..IK
OK Kare
Karlsbyhedens IK
Svardsjoc IF

OK Kare

Grycksbo IF
Korsnids IF
Grycksbo IF

ZBvirdsjo IF

Sviardsjo IF
Grycksbo IF
0K Kare

OK Kare
Karlsbyhedens TIK
Svardsjo 1IF
Svardsjo IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
0K Kére

Sviardsjo IF
Svédrdsjo IF

OK K8re
Karlsbyhedens TK
Svardsjc IF

0K K8re
Karlsbyhedens IK
QK K&re

Korsnds IF

OK Kére

0K K&re

Sid 1

22.95
24.27
26611
27 .84
29.05
29.78
52.00
54496
E) start

1t

26.06
28.52
29455
34.15
34.69
36.16
36433
36442
38.43
41.46
41458
41.91
42,69
53.61
55437
5592
7592
Felstémplat
Ej start

33.78
34.21
35:15
36:18
36443
38.82
44414
47442
50.89
52,99
53.78
55459
Ej start



H 15-16 4,200 m

-
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106
1.
12.
13.
14.

Anders Jansson
Urban Frei]
Fredrik Lundin
Magnus Runsvik
Bjorn Ostgren
Gunnar Morell
Hikan Eriksson
Erik Byberg

Mats Ajling
Magnus Bergman
Robert Kjellberg
Mats Hansson
Mats Asplund
Mattias Robertsson
Tomas Jonasson
Lars Andersson
Gd ran Eriksson
Johan Andersson
Per Fridén

Ronny Eriksson

H A7

1
2
3-

QN0 @~ OO\ >
.

-18 6, 250 m

Tomas Sundstrim
Christer Bkskog
Ulf Danielsson
Kalle Ostgren
Jan-Erik Thunstrdm
Mats Ga brielsson
Christer Morell
0la Kellander
Gunnar Wintexr

Bjo rn Jonsson
Karl-Erik Soderlund

H19- 20 8.490 m

1.
2.
3.
4.

Lars Eriksson

Per Magnusson
Michael Wilhelmsson
Anders Hansson
Jonny Birgersson

7.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

GCoran Ryman
Stig-0lof Asplund
Orjan Eriksson
Orjan Stahl

Hikan Holmberg
Per Melén

Tommy Hjelm
Bjorn Risby
Kenneth Andersson

Karlsbyhedens IK
Karlsbyhedens 1K
OK Kére
Karlsbyhedens IK
OK Kire

OK Kire

Svirdsjo IF
Korsngd s IF
Korsnids IF

QK Kazre

0K Ké&re

Korsnigs IF

0K Kére

OK Kére

OK Kare

OK Xare

Korsnds IF
Grycksbo IF
Korsnids IF
Korsnds IF

Korsngs IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
Karlsbyhedens IK
OK Kére

Grycksbo IF

0K Kare

OK Kére
Karlsbyhedens IK
OK Kare

0K Ké&re
Karlsbyhedens IK

Korsnids IF
0K X&re

Korsnis IF
Korsnis IF
Grycksbo IF

Grycksbo IF

Ka risbyhedans IK
Korsnds IF
Grycksbo IF
Korsnids IF

0K Xare

QK Kare

OK Ké&re

QK Kire

Sido 2

33.16
354475
35.01
35.57
36.48
40,10
40.81

45 .86

47 .26
48.72
48,96
50.54
55-57
58.49
Felstampl.
Ej start

\

49.57
49,38
50,20
5343
53+79
54.57
55.38
56 .50
56.97
57«40
Ej sta rt

57.87
64.77
75.10
93.58
Ej staxrt

60.88
62.11
62.47
6711
67.35
69.55
72.66
7541
75.75



H 21 forts.

10 Tord Tynell

11 Per-Erik Fogel
12 Svante Lindgren
13 Anders Engstrom

Goran Gabrielsson
Gunnar Birgersson
Goran Engstrom
Hans Andersson
Borje Christersson

H 35 8.450 m

NO @3 AW\ PN DN —
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—

Sture Bjork

Stig Sundstrom
Bengt Erlandsson
Hékan Bostrom
Ingemar Eriksson
0sten Andersson
Lage Lindgren
Kalle Matsch
Ingvar Aslund
Lars Berg

Kjell Nyman
Hékan Gustafsson
Yngve Bergqvist

HE43 6.250 m
Kar!l-Erik Jonasson

Karl-fke Dahlgren
Jan Jansson
Lars-Brik Thunstrom
Lars Stridh

Lars Danielsson
Ragnar Ostlund
Esbjorn Werner

Clev Lundin
Karl-Erik Sjogren
Bengt Sahlander

fke Fledstron
Lennart Persson:
Gote Andersson
Kjell Eriksson
Lars~0ve Martinsson

H 20 5.850 m

3

2 Hans-FErik Robertsson

3
4
5

Stig LAronsson

RBune Gustavsson
Arne Wiklund
Gunnar Andrén
Lennart Tilander

Grycksbo IF

OK Kére

Svéardsjo IF

OK Kére

Grycksbo IF
Grycksbo IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
0K Kare
Karlsbyhedens IK

OK Kére

Korsnids IF
Svardsjo IF
Grycksbo IF
Grycksbo IF
Grycksbo IF
Korsnas IF

QK Kare
Karlsbyhedens IK
Karlsbyhedens IK
Grycksbo IF

QK Kire

QK Kére

OK Kare
Sviardsjo IF
OK Kare
Grycksbo IF
QK Kére
Grycksbo IF
Karlsbyhedens TK
0K Kére

OK Kére

0K Ki&re
Korsnds IF
Grycksbo IF
QK Kare
Grycksbo IF
Korsnids IF
OK Kére

OK Kare

OK Kére

Grycksbo IF

0K Kére

OK Kére
Karlsbyhedens IK

63.99
67711
69.92
73.20
73.81
76.89
76.96
89.19
107 .22
Utgdtt

1"

Ej start
1]

51.80
58.84
60.23
62.20
64 .33
66.58
66.78
69.98
72.70
85.56
88.84
Ej start

44.82
53.81
54.32
57+06

94.61
Ej start

sid 3



B 56

A,200 m

~J OV IS AN N
.

H 62

‘Harald Bergman

Gunnar Sjokvist
Sven Wahlberg
Paul Palmgren
Erik Jungell
Sven Edlinge
Ragnar Bernhard
Erik Dahle
Sture Andersson

1,200 m

1.
2‘.:
5
1
5
6.

Gunnar Wahlberg
Rune Andersson
Bernhard Trygg
Per-0lov Westerlund
Bengt Yttervall
Eina r Wahlberg
John Persson

Nils Gudmundssen
Erik GrundstrOm

D 10 2.050 m

fo
2@

D 11

Anna-Karin Jansson
Monica Briksson

- 12 2.700 m

1.
2e.
5
4.
5.
6.
I
8.
9.

10

11,

12,

13,

140

15,

Kersti Olhans
Ulrika Andersson
Jeanette Andersson
Anna Andersson
Lena Carlvik

Sofi Ostlund
Mari-Louise Aberg
Johanna Mattsson
Susanne Engkvist
Annika Lo fgren
Charlatta Nybelius
Agneta Strid.
Jenny Karlsseén
Annika Thorwalls
Lisen Larsson

OK Kéare

OK Kire

0K Kére

OK Kére
Korsnids IF
Grycksbo IF
0K Kéare

0K Xire
Grycksbo IF

Sdgmyra IF
0K Kére
Grycksbo IF
QK Kare
Korsnids IF
OK Kire
0K Kire
0K K&re
0K Kare

Svdardsjs IF
OK Kére

OK Kare

Grycksbo IF

0K Kare

Sviardsjo IF

QK Kére

Karl sbyhedens IK
Sviardsjo IF
Grycksbo IF
Karlsbyhedens IK
0K Kare

Ksrsnids IF

OK Kére
Karlsbyhedens IK
Korsnds IF
Karlshyhedens IK

sid. 4

41.17
44.69
45.56
49.86
50.38
51.24
55.89
') start

47426
58437
60.10
60.85
64.43

7549
Ej start

tr

- -

1t

35419
44 .54

30.56
32.70
39449
39.57
42,47
42.74
43621
43459
43467
44465
45457
4645
48.06

49.60
50.81



D 11-12 forts.

16+ Anna Andrén

17+ Anna Persson

18. Anneli Ristolainen
Maria Stromsde
Ann-Louise Jansson

D 13-14 3.350m
Anna~Karin Jansson
Monika Carlsson
Ylva Sundstrom
Sara Lindgren
Stina Larsson
Maria Sahlander
Izabell Grdlls
Magdalena Staffeaes
Carina Pers
Katrin Ostlund
Marika Bladin
Eva Sundell

0 ~IANUrTH WN

D 15-16 4.200 m
Christina Elfsson
Weronica Gridlls
Eva Thuresson
Karin Andrén
Lena Andersson

N

D 17-18 5.850 m
1 Britt-Marie Belin
2 Eva Lindgren
%3 Rsa Larsson
4 Maria Westerlund
Ulrika Andersson

D 19-20 5.850 m
Elisabeth Robertsson
Helen Harrung
Anette Ohrberg

0K Kére

OK Kére
Karlsbyhedens
0K Xére
Korsnéds IF

Karlsbyhedens
Sviardsjo IF
Korsnds IF
Korsnds IF
Karlsbynedens
Korsnids IF
0K Kére
Svardsjs IF
OK Kare
Karlsbyhedens
Grycksbo IF
Kzrisbyhedens

Sviardsjs IF
OK ¥Kare
OK Kére
OK Kéare
0K Xare

Korsnds IF
Korsnds IF
Karlsbyhedens
0K Kare
Karlsbyhedens

0K Kire
Xarisbyhedens
Karlsbyhedens

IK

IX

IK

IX

I

1K
1K

sid,

5.

52,61
55,88
57,71

Ej stard
H_

35,58
52,01
52,31
53.10
60,03
60,30
62.72
T4.41
Utgdtt
Ej start
1

1

48.15
50.94
53.72
91.98
i) start

56.63
64.69
68,69
77,64
Bj start

Utgatt
Lj start
o



D 21 6,250 m

TR WD —

Gunilla Bergstrdm
Marie Risby
Elisabeth Thorsell
Kerstin Sundberg
Monika Sundberg
Jannike Wahlberg
Vivianne Eriksson
Gunnel Sundberg
Stina Ryman

Marie Ostberg

25 5,870 m

—

Ingrid Norrstrom
Marianne Andersson
Elin Winther

Bva Gustafsson
Elisabeth Bernhard
Kerstin Martinsson

D 43 4.200 m

1
2
3
4

D 50 4.200 m

Inger Johansson
Margareta Sahlander
Birgitta Westerlund
Maire Lintula
Karin Robertsson
Marie Jansson

1
2
3
4

Gunborg Wahlberg
Kerstin Sjokvist
Berit Karlsson
Karin Nordgvist
Astrid Dshle
Viola Dahlberg

D 56 2,700 m

™7
2

3

Gun Wahlberg
Klara Pettersson
Anna Andersson

Grycksbo
0K Kéare
Svardsjo
OK Kére
Sviardsjo
0K Kére
Grycksho
Svdardsjo
Grycksbo
OK K&re

Karlsbyhedens IK

0K Kire
QK Kére
OK Kére
OK Kare
OK Kére

0K Kére
Korsmis
OK Kare
0K Kare
0K Kére
Grysksbo

0K Kére
0K Kéare
0K Kare
OK Karse
OK Kéare
OK X&re

QK Kare
0K Kgre
0K Kare

Ir
IF
1iF
IF

1F
IF

IF

1F

73.91
81.92
Utgatt
Ej start

1
1

5575
5776
59,58
73.85
Utgatt
BEj start

46,67
58.03
80,28

64 .24

Ej start
7

3779
40416
85«19

sid 6



